

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 44197491

Data publicarii 09.10.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 645,70 RON - 645,70 RON

Descriere: 1 YT-2460 1 BUC 131.09 131.09 24.91 156.00 2 CLEMA CU 35 10 BUC 1.68 16.81 3.19 20.00
3 CLEMA CU 20 5 B 3.61 18.07 3.43 21.50 4 OCOLIRE PPR 20 1 BUC 2.52 2.52 0.48 3.00 5
TEAVA PPR 20 4 M 3.36 13.45 2.55 16.00 6 TIJA FILETATA M 6 2 B 1.68 3.36 0.64 4.00 7
PIULITA M 6 8 B 0.04 0.34 0.06 0.40 8 SURUB SPECIAL 20 B 2.52 50.42 9.58 60.00 9 PISTOL
SILICON 1 B 18.91 18.91 3.59 22.50 10 DIBLU 10*6 30 B 0.84 25.21 4.79 30.00 11 SILICON
MONTAGE KIT 2 BUC 15.13 30.25 5.75 36.00 12 DISSTANTIERE GRESIE 2 B 2.52 5.04 0.96
6.00 13 SURUB SPECIAL 6*280 50 B 2.1 105.04 19.96 125.00 14 PRIZA CAUCIUCATA 1 BUC
8.4 8.4 1.6 10.00 15 SILICON ACRILIC 1 B 163.03 7.56 1.44 9.00 16 OBINET 3/4 1 B 15.97
15.97 3.03 19.00 17 OLANDEZ 2* 1 B 9.24 9.24 1.76 11.00 18 COT 18-90* II 4 BUC 1.68 6.72
1.28 8.00 19 COT 22-90* II 2 B 3.36 6.72 1.28 8.00 20 NIPLU 1* ZN 1 B 3.36 3.36 0.64 4.00
21 COT 21* IE 1 B 5.04 5.04 0.96 6.00 22 BUTELIE GAZ 1 B 28.57 28.57 5.43 34.00 23
OLANDEZ 2* 2 B 23.53 47.06 8.94 56.00 24 TEAVA PPR 20 8 B 3.36 26.89 5.11 32.00 25
NIPLU 3/4 1 B 2.52 2.52 0.48 3.00 26 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 1 BUC 48.73 48.73 9.27 58.00
27 OLANDEZ 20/1.2 FI 1 BUC 8.4 8.4 1.6 10.00 28 29 30 645.7 122.7 768.40 -Reparatii
incalzire stadion.